
$470,000 - 510 Forsyth Lane 405, Edmonds
MLS® #2302830 

$470,000
2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 927 sqft
Residential on 0.01 Acres

Edmonds Bowl, Edmonds, WA

{Water Views & Gorgeous Skies in Edmonds
Bowl} Turn-key, Top Floor VIEW Condo. 2
Bedrooms/1 Bath + 1 Deeded Covered
Parking Space. Enjoy Stellar Sunsets - Watch
Boats & Ferries Float Across the Puget Sound.
This West Facing Deck/Balcony Will Steal
Your Heart, Perfect for An Evening Meal.
Primary Bd w/ Water Views & Walk In Closet.
2nd Bedroom Catches the Sunrises. Many
Updates incl New Carpet/Paint inside and
Updated Exteriors, Roof and Decks outside!
Stroll to Downtown Edmonds Coffee Shops,
Delicious Restaurants, Shops, Seasonal
Markets, Art Walks  & more. Edmonds Beach,
Waterfront & Parks nearby. Secured Lobby
Entry, Elevator Access, Parking Spot next to
Entry + Storage. 2 Community Courtyards.
Well run HOA, W/S/G included in dues!

Built in 1967

Essential Information

MLS® # 2302830

List Price $470,000

Sale Price $470,000

Price Per SqFt $507

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 1

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 927

Acres 0.01



Year Built 1967

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 510 Forsyth Lane 405

Area 730 - Southwest Snohomish

Subdivision Edmonds Bowl

City Edmonds

County Snohomish

State WA

Zip Code 98020

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Carport

Interior

Interior Features Balcony/Deck/Patio, Ceramic Tile, Cooking-Electric, Hardwood, Wall to
Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

# of Stories 4

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement/Concrete, Stucco

Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Edmonds

Elementary Sherwood ElemSw

Middle College Pl Mid

High Edmonds Woodway High

Additional Information

Days on Market 319

Cumulative Days on Market 319

Days on Website 344

HOA Fees $450

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly


